
0 [m] 1 2 3 4 5

ul. W
arszaw

ska

u

l

.

 

Z

a

c

h

o

d

n

i

a

O
4

17
0

16
0

EI
60

O
4

17
0

16
0

EI
60

2m
/

panele49.57
Pow. biurowa11/B6

a

terakota
Kom. lok.

ch.

2m
/

terakota5.11
Węzeł socjalny21/B6

hp
=6

0 
cm

hp
=6

0 
cm

KL

Apartamenty Warszawska 24

P.W. AS-BUD sp. z o.o.
ul. Nowołęczna 6

05-100 Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki
tel. +48 22 775 51 82

www.mieszkac.org

Sytuacja
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Podana powierzchnia jest orientacyjna i nie stanowi oferty handlowej.

POW. UŻYTKOWA 54,68 m2

Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

N

N

Lokalizacja biura

I PIĘTRO

Rzut I piętra


	Sheets and Views
	1_B6


